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Accommodation  
Help Desk & Workshop 
 

During Semester-1 2018 Orientation period 

 

Help you with all matters related to accommodation: 

DAY TIME SESSION VENUE 

Monday 12th Feb 1pm – 3pm Help Desk  
Student HQ 

SPW building 

Wednesday 14th Feb 1pm – 3pm Help Desk 
Student HQ 

SPW building 

Friday 16th Feb 1pm – 3pm Help Desk 
Student HQ 

SPW building 

Monday 19th Feb 
11.30am – 

1.30pm 

Help Desk (as part of the International 

Student Welcome Expo) 
ATC103 

Wednesday 21st Feb 1pm – 2pm Accommodation Workshop BA405 

Friday 23rd Feb 1pm – 3pm Help Desk 
Student HQ 

SPW building 

Monday 26th Feb 1pm – 3pm Help Desk 
Student HQ 

SPW building 

Wednesday 28th Feb 1pm – 2pm Accommodation Workshop BA702/703 

Friday 2nd March 1pm – 3pm Help Desk 
Student HQ 

SPW building 

Monday 5th March 1pm – 3pm Help Desk 
Student HQ 

SPW building 

Wednesday 7th March 1pm – 3pm Help Desk 
Student HQ 

SPW building 

Friday 9th March 1pm – 3pm Help Desk 
Student HQ 

SPW building 

 

For information about accommodation options, please see the Swinburne site at: 

https://www.swinburne.edu.au/current-students/student-services-support/accommodation/ 

Or contact:    

Sam Tsering 

Accommodation Adviser 
Tel: (61 3) 9214 5551 

Email: accommodation@swin.edu.au 
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